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(MT) (Sujiko)Imports

19901989198819871986
1,068
7,410

9601,325 
7,151

7801,684
7,713

Canada
USA
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Chile
Other

7,6887,096
19194730

179154716139
12672221941
1054647716

70 150502
5032070

9,0888,683 9,0419,525 8,017Total

Imports (MT) (Ikura)
19901989198819871986

497418693431Total 66

Inventories (MT): Salted Salmon Roe (Sujiko & Ikura)
19901989198819871985 1986
3,965 
2,539 
5,406 
6,030

2,772 
1,509 
4,269 
4,962

2,432 
1,097 
3,431 
4,084

2,119 
1,168 
2,982 
3,665

March
June
September
December

3,202 
1,702 
4,757 
5,326

3,868 
2,018 
3,721 
3,391

Prices - Tokyo wholesale (yen/kg)
Feb. 916 mo. aero last mo.Year ago
3400-3800
1200-2000

#1 chum roe 
#1 pink roe

3400-3800
1200-2000

3000-3500
1800-2200

3800-4300
2800-3200
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